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1 56313 1:00.003 24 - -
2 56317 1:00.020 5 0.017 0.017
3 56375 1:00.067 38 0.064 0.047
4 56399 1:00.086 38 0.083 0.019
5 56445 1:00.094 35 0.091 0.008
6 56448 1:00.095 24 0.092 0.001
7 56314 1:00.107 9 0.104 0.012
8 56388 1:00.111 5 0.108 0.004
9 56438 1:00.122 28 0.119 0.011

10 56401 1:00.220 30 0.217 0.098
11 56402 1:00.270 42 0.267 0.050
12 56316 1:00.290 34 0.287 0.020
13 56455 1:00.361 15 0.358 0.071
14 56327 1:00.663 6 0.660 0.302
15 56322 1:00.851 1 0.848 0.188
16 56364 1:00.910 39 0.907 0.059
17 56432 1:00.945 12 0.942 0.035
18 56383 1:01.126 21 1.123 0.181
19 56315 1:01.160 22 1.157 0.034
20 56457 1:01.240 32 1.237 0.080
21 56414 1:01.990 45 1.987 0.750
22 56334 1:02.002 32 1.999 0.012
23 56442 1:02.332 10 2.329 0.330
24 56404 1:02.346 32 2.343 0.014
25 56425 1:02.477 44 2.474 0.131
26 56378 1:02.547 22 2.544 0.070
27 56318 1:02.636 9 2.633 0.089
28 56440 1:02.863 33 2.860 0.227
29 56450 1:03.145 16 3.142 0.282
30 56389 1:03.396 17 3.393 0.251
31 56433 1:03.521 35 3.518 0.125
32 56363 1:03.546 24 3.543 0.025
33 56451 1:03.736 45 3.733 0.190
34 56366 1:03.746 45 3.743 0.010
35 56439 1:03.780 20 3.777 0.034
36 56431 1:03.804 8 3.801 0.024
37 56397 1:03.836 3 3.833 0.032
38 56458 1:04.028 8 4.025 0.192
39 56460 1:04.037 26 4.034 0.009
40 56437 1:04.203 6 4.200 0.166
41 56459 1:04.479 9 4.476 0.276
42 56454 1:04.539 4 4.536 0.060
43 56423 1:04.617 37 4.614 0.078
44 56410 1:04.641 6 4.638 0.024
45 56374 1:04.857 20 4.854 0.216
46 56325 1:04.860 49 4.857 0.003
47 56386 1:04.863 47 4.860 0.003
48 56394 1:05.047 48 5.044 0.184
49 56453 1:05.312 33 5.309 0.265
50 56452 1:05.386 31 5.383 0.074
51 56415 1:05.439 23 5.436 0.053
52 56413 1:05.527 25 5.524 0.088
53 56323 1:05.636 16 5.633 0.109
54 ??? (56361) ??? 1:05.689 20 5.686 0.053
55 56426 1:05.870 10 5.867 0.181
56 56382 1:06.163 38 6.160 0.293
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57 56417 1:06.282 26 6.279 0.119
58 56422 1:06.384 24 6.381 0.102
59 56365 1:06.548 25 6.545 0.164
60 56387 1:06.608 29 6.605 0.060
61 56377 1:06.667 11 6.664 0.059
62 56403 1:07.164 26 7.161 0.497
63 56412 1:07.223 14 7.220 0.059
64 56311 1:07.287 52 7.284 0.064
65 56441 1:07.448 24 7.445 0.161
66 56456 1:07.666 11 7.663 0.218
67 56396 1:07.876 28 7.873 0.210
68 56428 1:07.943 54 7.940 0.067
69 56390 1:07.947 46 7.944 0.004
70 56379 1:08.338 42 8.335 0.391
71 56446 1:08.423 53 8.420 0.085
72 56373 1:08.794 37 8.791 0.371
73 56435 1:09.175 43 9.172 0.381
74 56429 1:09.253 20 9.250 0.078
75 56443 1:09.399 35 9.396 0.146
76 56421 1:09.833 54 9.830 0.434
77 56400 1:10.231 35 10.228 0.398
78 56380 1:11.655 27 11.652 1.424
79 56405 1:12.023 10 12.020 0.368
80 56436 1:12.098 35 12.095 0.075
81 56368 1:12.503 18 12.500 0.405
82 56419 1:12.730 10 12.727 0.227
83 56369 1:12.853 33 12.850 0.123
84 56376 1:12.947 45 12.944 0.094
85 56312 1:13.095 18 13.092 0.148
86 56370 1:13.645 31 13.642 0.550
87 56385 1:13.682 58 13.679 0.037
88 56444 1:13.730 17 13.727 0.048
89 56395 1:13.732 49 13.729 0.002
90 56371 1:14.139 31 14.136 0.407
91 56392 1:15.422 15 15.419 1.283
92 56381 1:15.978 18 15.975 0.556
93 56367 1:16.891 42 16.888 0.913
94 56447 1:18.571 33 18.568 1.680
95 56449 1:19.219 17 19.216 0.648
96 56326 1:19.815 4 19.812 0.596
97 56391 1:20.884 43 20.881 1.069
98 56416 1:21.786 4 21.783 0.902
99 56424 1:23.283 25 23.280 1.497

100 56411 1:27.135 13 27.132 3.852
101 56393 1:29.279 32 29.276 2.144
102 56430 - 0 - -
103 56263 - 0 - -
104 56265 - 0 - -
105 56270 - 0 - -
106 56335 - 0 - -
107 56285 - 0 - -
108 56418 - 0 - -
109 56277 - 0 - -
110 56330 - 0 - -
111 56279 - 0 - -
112 56283 - 0 - -
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